
Patna - Tatanagar Vande Bharat Express (via Barkakana)/21894 - VB - SER 
SEB/Son Nagar Junction to MURI/Muri Junction 

5h 45m - 368 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNBE Patna Junction 13:20 0 1 0 69 57 ECR
2 GAYA Gaya Junction 14:40 14:45 5m 0 1 92 68 109 ECR
3 SEB Son Nagar Junction 15:55 16:05 10m 1 172 62 181 ECR
4 GHD Garhwa Road Junction 17:35 17:40 5m 0 1 265 87 186 ECR
5 DTO DaltonGanj 18:03 18:05 2m 0 1 298 67 234 ECR
6 BRKA Barkakana Junction 20:50 20:55 5m 0 1 481 64 337 ECR
7 MURI Muri Junction 21:50 21:52 2m 0 1 539 66 251 SER
8 CNI Chandil Junction 22:53 22:55 2m 0 1 607 35 182 SER
9 TATA Tatanagar Junction 23:55 0 1 642 - 159 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 30 2024 (03:06)

Sep 30 2024 (03:06)

1

1


